Report Date
01/19/2017

01/19/2017
01/19/2017

01/20/2017
01/20/2017

01/22/2017
01/22/2017

01/22/2017
01/22/2017
01/22/2017
01/22/2017

01/22/2017

01/23/2017

Case #
UP-00042-17

UP-00043-17
UP-00044-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00045-17
UP-00046-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00047-17
UP-00048-17

UP-00049-17

UP-00050-17

UP-00052-17

UP-00053-17

UP-00054-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY LOST A6

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
PROPERTY FOUND A6

3

SUSPENSION LETTER L1
CONFISCATIONS C3

2

DRUG POSSESSION 44
MARIHUANA 44

DRUG COMPLAINT 44
MARIHUANA 44
CRIMINAL NUISANCE 56

V&T COMPLAINT

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
7

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

HEWITT UNION (BLDG
29)

RT 104@THOMSON RD
JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

CAMPUS
RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

Page 1

Street
UNION RD

SR 104
RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD

MORELAND HALL
CAYUGA CIRCLE

FUNNELLE HALL

SENECA HALL

CAYUGA CIRCLE

RUDOLPH RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE



