## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

<b>Report Date</b> 01/19/2017	<b>Case #</b> UP-00042-17	Incident Type PROPERTY LOST A6	Disposition	<b>Location</b> HEWITT UNION (BLDG 29)	Street UNION RD
01/19/2017 01/19/2017	UP-00043-17 UP-00044-17	AGG. UNLIC. OPER. PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	RT 104@THOMSON RD JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	SR 104 RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	3	,	•	
01/20/2017	UP-00045-17	SUSPENSION LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
01/20/2017	UP-00046-17	CONFISCATIONS C3	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	2	(CDI)		
01/22/2017	UP-00047-17	DRUG POSSESSION 44			MORELAND HALL
01/22/2017	UP-00048-17	MARIHUANA 44	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
01/22/2017	UP-00049-17	DRUG COMPLAINT 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	FUNNELLE HALL
01/22/2017	UP-00050-17	MARIHUANA 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	SENECA HALL
01/22/2017	UP-00052-17	CRIMINAL NUISANCE 56	CLEÁRED BY ARRESTADULT	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
01/22/2017	UP-00053-17	V&T COMPLAINT	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	RUDOLPH RD
01/22/2017	UP-00054-17	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	SENECA HALL (BLDG	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	S1 7	(CBI)	32)	

01/23/2017 Page 1